IM-T-250F Jun. 2021
LUK-A Tension/Compression Load Cell INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Thank you for purchasing this KYOWA product. Before using it, read this
instruction manual carefully. Also, keep the manual within easy reach so
that you can refer to whenever necessary.
Specifications described in this manual could be changed without notice.
Please visit our website for the latest information and appearance of the
specifications.

50V to the insulation resistance tester.
9. Specifications
Models Rated
Capacity
Natural
Frequency
(Approx.)
Safe
Moments
Safe Lateral
Force
Component
Weight
(Approx.)
LUK-A-5KN ±5kN  7.4 kHz 15N･m 250N 0.9 kg
LUK-A-10KN ±10kN  10.8 kHz 30N･m 500N 0.9 kg
LUK-A-20KN ±20kN  8.5 kHz 60N･m 1kN 2 kg
LUK-A-50KN ±50kN  11 kHz 150N･m 2.5kN 4 kg
LUK-A-100KN ±100kN  9 kHz 500N･m 5kN 7 kg
LUK-A-200KN ±200kN  7.5 kHz 1kN･m 10kN 17 kg
LUK-A-500KN ±500kN  5.2 kHz 2.5kN･m 25kN 50 kg
LUK-A-1MN ±1MN  5 kHz 5kN･m 50kN 90 kg
LUK-A-2MN ±2MN  3.9 kHz 10kN･m 100kN 245 kg
 Performance
Rated Capacity See table above.